
Dessert & Coffee Menu 

Finale 

Dark chocolate torte
blackberries, honeycomb, amaretto gelato

Sticky toffee pudding
toffee sauce, shortbread crumb, vanilla gelato

Forest berries Pavlova
pine syrup, caramelized apple sauce, crispy cherriess  

Ovation cheese board + £1.50 

Selection of gelato and sorbets 

+ £ incurs a supplement

During the interval, your table will be reserved for you   
Enjoy desserts, cheese, drinks or coffees, please let your waiter know what you would like. 

Encore 
£2.50 
£2.60 
£2.50 
£2.80 
£2.80 
£2.40 
£2.60 
£2.60 
£2.60 
£2.80 
£2.50 
£3.20 

Calypso Coffee (Tia Maria) 
French Coffee (Grand Marnier) 
Italian Coffee (Amaretto)  

Pot of English Breakfast Tea for one  
Pot of speciality Tea for one
Filter Coffee  
Americano 
Decaffeinated Coffee  
Espresso  
Double Espresso  
Latte   
Cappuccino  
Moccachino  
Hot Chocolate   
Floater Coffee - coffee and cream only 

Liqueur Coffees: £5.50 

Baileys Coffee (Baileys)  
Seville Coffee (Cointreau)  
Irish Coffee (Irish Whisky)  
Parisienne Coffee (Brandy) Cuban coffee (Rum) 

We are very happy to accommodate any special dietary requirements, or if you require an alternative dish, 
we will endeavor to meet your needs.  

Please be aware some of our dishes may contain nuts. Allergen information available – please ask. 


